

PreventiveRxSM Drug List: Enhanced Plan (Essential Drug List)



PreventiveRx covers drugs that may keep you healthy because they may prevent illness and other health conditions. You can get the products on this list at low or no cost to you depending on your benefit.

This list includes only prescription products. Brand-name drugs are listed with a first capital letter. Non-brand drugs (generics) are in lowercase letters.

Brand-name drugs that have a generic equivalent available are not covered under this Preventive Rx benefit.

Not all drugs on this list may be covered by your plan. Some drugs, such as those used for cosmetic purposes, may be excluded from your benefits. Please refer to your Certificate or Evidence of Coverage for coverage limitations and exclusions.

ASTHMA

albuterol sulfate hfa
albuterol sulfate
nebulization soln, syrup,
tabs
Arnuity Ellipta
Breo Ellipta
budesonide inhalation
suspension
budesonide/formoterol
aerosol
cromolyn sodium
nebulization soln
Flovent Diskus
Flovent HFA
fluticasone salmeterol blistr
powder for inhalation
levalbuterol nebulization
soln
levalbuterol tartrate HFA
metaproterenol sulfate
syrup, tabs
montelukast
Perforomist
ProAir HFA
ProAir RespiClick
QVAR
Serevent Diskus
Spiriva Respimat
Symbicort
terbutaline sulfate injection,
tabs
Theo- 24
theochron
theophylline, ER, CR
wixela inhub
zafirlukast

BLOOD CLOTS

Brilinta
Eliquis
heparin
jantoven

warfarin

Xarelto

DIABETES

Diabetic supplies including blood glucose meters, test strips and lancets require a prescription to be covered by this plan. Only blood glucose meters & blood glucose test strips by Lifescan & Roche will be covered by this benefit.

acarbose
alogliptin
alogliptin/metformin
alogliptin/pioglitazone
chlorpropamide
Farxiga
glimepiride
glipizide
glipizide er/xl
glipizide with metformin hcl
glyburide
glyburide with metformin
hcl
glyburide, micronized
Humalog
Humalog KwikPen
Humulin
Humulin KwikPen
Insulin Lispro
Insulin Lispro Junior
Insulin Lispro Pen
Insulin Lispro Protamin
Janumet
Janumet XR
Januvia
Jardiance
Lantus
Lantus Solostar
Levemir
Levemir Flexpen

Levemir FlexTouch
metformin hcl
metformin hcl er (Generic
for Glucophage XR)
miglitol
nateglinide
Ozempic
pioglitazone
pioglitazone- glimepiride
pioglitazone- metformin
repaglinide
Rybelsus
repaglinide- metformin
Symlin
Synjardy
Synjardy XR
tolazamide
tolbutamide
Toujeo
Tresiba
Tresiba Flextouch
Trulicity
Victoza

HEART HEALTH AND HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE

acebutolol hcl
acetazolamide
afeditab cr
amiloride hcl
amiloride/ hctz
amlodipine besylate
amlodipine/ benazepril
amlodipine/ olmesartan
amlodipine/ valsartan
amlodipine/ valsartan/ hctz
atenolol
atenolol/ chlorthalidone
benazepril hcl
benazepril hcl/ hctz
betaxolol hcl
Bidil
bisoprolol fumarate

bisoprolol fumarate/ hctz
bumetanide
candesartan
candesartan/ hctz
captopril
captopril/ hctz
cartia xt
carvedilol
carvedilol er
chlorothiazide
chlorthalidone
clonidine hcl
digitek
digox
digoxin
Dilatrate SR
diltiazem cd
diltiazem hcl
diltiazem hcl er
doxazosin mesylate
enalapril maleate
enalapril/ hctz
eplerenone
eprosartan
ethacrynic acid tabs
ezetimibe
ezetimibe/simvastatin
felodipine er
fosinopril sodium
fosinopril/ hctz
furosemide
guanfacine hcl
hydralazine
hydrochlorothiazide
indapamide
irbesartan
irbesartan/ hctz
isosorbide dinitrate
isosorbide dinitrate er
isosorbide mononitrate
isosorbide mononitrate er
isradipine

PreventiveRxSM Drug List:
Enhanced Plan (Essential Drug List)



labetalol hcl
Lanoxin 62.5, 187.5mcg
lisinopril
lisinopril/ hctz
losartan
losartan/ hctz
matzim la
methazolamide
methyclothiazide
methyldopa
methyldopa/ hctz
metolazone
metoprolol succinate er
metoprolol tartrate
metoprolol/ hctz
minitran
minoxidil
moexipril hcl
moexipril/ hctz
nadolol
nadolol/
 bendroflumethiazide
nicardipine hcl
nifedipine
nifedipine er
nimodipine
nisoldipine er
Nitro-Dur 0.3, 0.8mg/ hr
nitroglycerin
nitroglycerin 400 mcg spray
nitroglycerin er
nitroglycerin lingual
nitroglycerin spray
nitroglycerin sl tabs
olmesartan
olmesartan/ hctz
olmesartan/ amlodipine/
 hctz
perindopril
pindolol
prazosin hcl
propranolol hcl
propranolol hcl er
propranolol/ hctz
quinapril hcl
quinapril/ hctz
ramipril
ranolazine er
sorine
sotalol hcl
sotalol hcl af
spironolactone

spironolactone/ hctz
taztia xt
telmisartan
telmisartan/ amlodipine
telmisartan/ hctz
terazosin hcl
tiadylt
timolol maleate tablet
torsemide
trandolapril
trandolapril/ verapamil
triamterene/ hctz
valsartan
valsartan/ hctz
verapamil hcl
verapamil hcl er

HEART RATE AND RHYTHM

amiodarone
disopyromide
flecainide
mexiletine
Norpace CR
pacerone
propafenone
propafenone ER
quinadine
quinidine ER, CR

HIGH CHOLESTEROL

atorvastatin
atorvastatin/ amlodipine
cholestyramine
cholestyramine light
colesevelam
colestipol hcl
ezetimibe
ezetimibe-simvastatin
fenofibrate (43, 50, 67, 130,
 134, 150, 200 mg capsules
 & 40, 48, 54, 120, 145,
 160mg tablets)
fenofibric acid
fluvastatin
fluvastatin ER
gemfibrozil
lovastatin
niacin ER
pravastatin
prevalite
rosuvastatin

simvastatin

MALARIA

atovaquone/proguanil
chloroquine
mefloquine
primaquine

MENTAL HEALTH

amitriptyline
amoxapine
aripiprazole
aripiprazole ODT
bupropion
bupropion SR
bupropion XL
carbamazepine
carbamazepine ER
chlorpromazine
citalopram
clomipramine
clozapine
clozapine ODT
desipramine
desvenlafaxine ER
Dilantin
divalproex sodium DR, ER
Doxepin
duloxetine
Eptol
escitalopram
ethosuximide
felbamate
fluoxetine tablets 10 mg, 20
 mg
fluoxetine capsules, solution
Fluoxetine DR
fluphenazine
fluvoxamine
Fluvoxamine ER
gabapentin
haloperidol tablets
Imipram
imipramine tablets,
 capsules
lamotrigine
lamotrigine ER
lamotrigine ODT
levetiracetam
levetiracetam ER
lithium
lithium ER

loxapine
maprotiline
mirtazapine
mirtazapine ODT
molindone
nefazodone
nortriptyline
olanzapine
olanzapine ODT
oxcarbazepine
paliperidone ER
paroxetine
paroxetine ER
perphenazine
phenytoin
phenytoin ER
pregabalin
primidone
prochlorperazine
protriptylin
quetiapine
quetiapine ER
risperidone
risperidone ODT
roweepra
sertraline
Doxepin
subvenite
thioridazine
thiothixene
tiagabine
topiramate
topiramate ER
tranylcypromine
trazodone
trifluoperazine
trimipramine
valproic acid
venlafaxine
venlafaxine ER
ziprasidone
zonisamide

OSTEOPOROSIS

alendronate sodium
amabelz
calcitonin- salmon
Climara Pro
Combipatch
dotti
estradiol tab, patch

PreventiveRxSM Drug List: Enhanced Plan (Essential Drug List)



estradiol/
norethindrone
acetate
estropiate
Fosamax Plus D
ibandronate sodium
tablets
Jevantique
jinteli
medroxyprogesterone
acetate
Menest
norethindrone-
ethinyl estradiol
Premarin tablets
Premphase
Prempro
raloxifene
risedronate

STROKE

aspirin- dipyridamole
ER
cilostazol
clopidogrel bisulfate
dipyridamole
prasugrel

This list may change without notice which may affect your benefit coverage. To be sure your medication is covered under the PreventiveRx benefit, call the member services number located on your ID card.

Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield is the trade name of: In Colorado: Rocky Mountain Hospital and Medical Service, Inc. HMO products underwritten by HMO Colorado, Inc. Copies of Colorado network access plans are available on request from member services or can be obtained by going to anthem.com/co/networkaccess. In Connecticut: Anthem Health Plans, Inc. In Georgia: Blue Cross Blue Shield Healthcare Plan of Georgia, Inc. In Indiana: Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. In Kentucky: Anthem Health Plans of Kentucky, Inc. In Maine: Anthem Health Plans of Maine, Inc. In Missouri (excluding 30 counties in the Kansas City area): RightCHOICESM Managed Care, Inc. (RIT), Healthy AllianceSM Life Insurance Company (HALIC), and HMO Missouri, Inc. RIT and certain affiliates administer non-HMO benefits underwritten by HALIC and HMO benefits underwritten by HMO Missouri, Inc. RIT and certain affiliates only provide administrative services for self-funded plans and do not underwrite benefits. In Nevada: Rocky Mountain Hospital and Medical Service, Inc. HMO products underwritten by HMO Colorado, Inc., dba HMO Nevada. In New Hampshire: Anthem Health Plans of New Hampshire, Inc. HMO plans are administered by Anthem Health Plans of New Hampshire, Inc. and underwritten by Matthew Thornton Health Plan, Inc. In Ohio: Community Insurance Company. In Virginia: Anthem Health Plans of Virginia, Inc. trades as Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield in Virginia, and its service area is all of Virginia except for the City of Fairfax, the Town of Vienna, and the area east of State Route 123. In Wisconsin: Blue Cross Blue Shield of Wisconsin (BCBSWI), underwrites or administers PPO and indemnity policies and underwrites the out of network benefits in POS policies offered by CompCare Health Services Insurance Corporation (CompCare) or Wisconsin Collaborative Insurance Corporation (WCIC). CompCare underwrites or administers HMO or POS policies; WCIC underwrites or administers Well Priority HMO or POS policies. Independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc.
A00527ANMENABS Rev. 4/1/2021